



21 00 0004

Ref No. IRC/184/2024-25

t,
change Ltd.,
C-1 Block G,
nplex, Bandra (E),
OB

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Information regarding Loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform that we are in receipt of requests from shareholders with below mentioned information to issue duplicate share certificates on ground of loss/ non receipt of share certificates:

S. No.	Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No. (From)	Distinctive No. (To)	No. of Shares	Letter received on
1	PRABHAKARAN K P	72492	577490-577491	391348801	391349000	200	30.08.2024
2	BALARAMAN M	167153	862056	445692101	445692200	100	30.08.2024
3	ATMADEEP BHAYANI B MANJULA BHAYANI B	20541	250751-250760	358674901	358675900	1000	30.08.2024
4	MANJULA BHAYANI B held jointly with BHUPENDRA KUMAR BHAYANI M	20542	250761-250770	358675901	358676900	1000	30.08.2024
5	BHUPENDRA KUMAR BHAYANI M held jointly with MANJULA BHAYANI B	20543	250761-250770	358676901	358677900	1000	30.08.2024





This information is given in compliance with Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Please take the same on record.

Yours faithfully

Ram Mohan K Compliance Officer







RAM MOHAN K-Manager-INVESTOR-CO

From:	Sivaramasubramanian <sivaram@cameoindia.com></sivaram@cameoindia.com>
Sent:	Friday, August 30, 2024 18:57
То:	CHRISTHUVARAJ M-CM-INVESTOR-CO; VISHAL BHATNAGAR-SM-INVESTOR-CO; RAM MOHAN K-Manager-INVESTOR-CO; Investor
	Relations Cell
Cc:	'narasimhan'; komalar@cameoindia.com; 'Priya CS'
Subject:	IOB - REGULATION 39(3) - ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE - INTIMATION TO STOCK EXCHANGES
Attachments:	IOB_00020542_00020543.pdf; IOB_00020543_30_08_2024.PDF; IOB_00072492.pdf; IOB_00072492_30_08_2024.PDF; IOB_00167153.pdf; IOB_ 00167153_30_08_2024.PDF; IOB_00020541.pdf; IOB_00020541_30_08_2024.PDF; IOB_00020542_30_08_2024.PDF
	00107155_50_06_2024.PDF, 10B_00020541.pd1, 10B_00020541_50_06_2024.PDF, 10B_00020542_50_06_2024.PDF

This message originates from outside our Bank. Please be Extra Vigilant before you click on a link, open attachments or reply.

Dear Sir,

Please find below the details of intimation received from the shareholder(s) of Indian Overseas Bank, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificate(s):

S.no.	Name of shareholder (Mr/ Ms)	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares
1	PRABHAKARAN K P	72492	577490-577491	391348801	391349000	20
2	BALARAMAN M	167153	862056	445692101	445692200	10
3	ATMADEEP BHAYANI B	20541	250751-250760	358674901	358675900	100
	MANJULA BHAYANI B					
4	MANJULA BHAYANI B held jointly with	20542	250761-250770	358675901	358676900	100
	BHUPENDRA KUMAR BHAYANI M					
5	BHUPENDRA KUMAR BHAYANI M held jointly	20543	250771-250780	358676901	358677900	100
	with					
	MANJULA BHAYANI B					

The scanned copy of the above said letters are attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation. You may kindly file the said information to the Stock Exchanges as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/NEAPS, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of such information.

Please note that duplicate share certificate(s) shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents including Form ISR-4 from the shareholder(s) including completion of procedural requirements in this regard to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company. Duplicate share certificate (s) would be retained at our end and a "Letter of Confirmation" in lieu of physical share certificate (s) shall be issued to shareholder.

With Regards V Sivarama Subramanian Manager-RTA Cameo Corporate Services Ltd 'Subramanian Building', 5th Floor No.1 Club House Road Chennai-600002 Requesting for procedure to obtain duplicate certificate / Single holder transmission

Date: 30-08-24

Joint

(Name & Address of Shareholders)

From

Q. N

ATM PREEP. B. BURYANI 129 BRANKLAN ROMO, 4121 TH WMBANI STANGARD CMENN/M- 600007 То Cameo Corporate Services Ltd Subramaniam Building V Floor No.1, Club House Road CAMEO Chennai 600 002 Dear Sir, Sub: Requesting for procedure to apply for duplicate certificate – Reg AUG 2024 Folio No. 000205L1 (Mention the name of the company) Ref: Folio No. 00727541

This is to inform you that I am holding the shares of the above referred company under the said folio number. I have misplaced/lost the share certificate.

I request you to kindly provide me necessary procedure to apply for duplicate certificate.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Almph

Signature of shareholders

ATMADEEP & YAMON. COM 9884098811

Requesting for procedure to obtain duplicate certificate

Date: 30-08-24 From (Name & Address of Shareholders) ATMADEEP. B. BHAMANI 129 BRACKLIN ROAD, 4121 THE WMBINI SANARE 32258 CHERNAL- 7 AMEC То Cameo Corporate Services Ltd Subramaniam Building V Floor No.1, Club House Road * 30 AUG 2024 Chennai 600 002 Dear Sir, Sub: Requesting for procedure to apply to doplicate cate – Reg Ref: Folio No. 00020542/00020543

This is to inform you that I am holding the shares of the above referred company under the said folio number. I have misplaced/lost the share certificate.

I request you to kindly provide me necessary procedure to apply for duplicate certificate.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Amout

Signature of shareholders

ATMADEEP & YAHOV. COM 9884098811

INDIA NON JUDICIAL

सत्यमेव जयते

தமிழ்நாடு तमिलनाडु TAMILNADU

एक सौ रुपये

va=100

K. P. Priabhakarsan Ulobi 2 DT 829632 கே. பழனிச்சாமி சந்தீரைந்தாள் ஷிற்பனையா மொடச்சூர், கோபி (Tk). உரிமம் என். 4/2004/கோ

Rs. 100

ONE

HUNDRED RUPEES

FORM - A

AFFIDAVIT

I, MrK.P.PRABHAKARAN, Son of Palaniyappa Gounder residing at Door No.24, Matheswaran Kovil Street, Gobichettipalayam Taluk, Erode District – 638 452 Aug 200 having Permanent Account No._____ do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as follows.

(number of) securities under Folio No. 00072492 in CAMEO CORPORATE

SERVICES LIMITED (name of the company) in my/our name as single holder /

joint holder:

X& C. Clerence



T. DI-ANAKOTTIRAM, B.A., B.L., Advocale, Notary Public & Grindissioner of Daths 246, Cutchery Street, Opp. to Munsif Court Gobichettipalayam - 638 452. Erode Dt. Cell: 91681 66666, Off: 70468 66666



தமிழ்நாடு तमिलनाडु TAMILNADU

K.P. Prrabhakacran Utobi DT 829633 கே. பழனிச்சாமி சிதிகாற்றாள் கிற்பனைய மொடச்சுர், கோபி (Tk). உறிமம் எண். 4/2004/கே

	Company Name	Folio No.	No.of securities	Security Certificate No.	Distinctive No.**	
			held		From	То
	Cameo Corporate	00072492	200	577490- 577491	391348801	391349000
	Services Limited			51	K.	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

2. I Mr.K.P.PRABHAKARAN further swear/solemnly declare that I/we am/are applying for issue of duplicate certificate(s) to me/us on the ground that the original security(ies) has/have been misplaced / not found by me/us, despite a diligent search made by me/us in this behalf.

×6 Caberer

T. DHANAKOTTIHAM, B.A., B.L., Advocate, Notary Public Sonio Sonio Sonio Sonio 246, Cutchery Street, Opp. to Munsif Court Gobichettipalayam - 638 452. Erode Dt. Cell: 91681 66666, Off: 70468 66666

200

- 3. I Mr.K.P.PRABHAKARAN further swear/solemnly declare that the said securities are not sold or pledged or deposited by way of security to any person/company.
- 4. I Mr.K.P.PRABHAKARAN hereby further swear/solemnly declare that if, after the duplicate share certificate(s) is / are issued to us as aforesaid, the original security(ies) certificate(s) is / are at any time subsequently, found, recovered or traced by us or by anyone on our behalf, then, we unconditionally undertake not to deal with the said original share certificate(s) in any manner whatsoever (whether by physical transfer or dematerialization or as security or pledge) and further unconditionally undertake to promptly surrender the original share certificate(s) to the RTA /Company, for cancellation.
- 5. I Mr.K.P.PRABHAKARAN am/are making the above solemn declaration on oath with full knowledge of the fact that in the event the original security(ies) certificate(s) issued is / are found, recovered and traced by me/us and instead of surrendering the same is / are dealt with me/us as aforesaid, the Company will be at liberty to adopt civil and / or criminal proceedings against me/us for my/our failure to promptly surrender the original security(ies) certificate(s), for cancellation and for breach of my/our solemn declaration and undertaking not to deal with the original security (ies) certificate(s) in any manner whatsoever as aforesaid at my/our entire risk as to cost and consequences.

x & p. Three

Signature of All Deponent

VERIFICATION

We hereby solemnly affirm and state that what is stated herein above is true to our knowledge and nothing has been concealed therein and that we are competent to contract and entitled to rights and benefits of the above mentioned securities.

Deponent

Solemnly affirmed at ______ Clobichott?polayam Signature of the Deponent(s): x b (?

Signed before me

Requesting for procedure to obtain duplicate certificate

From

Date: 30/08/2024

I request you to kindly provide me necessary procedure to apply for duplicate certificate.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

y

folio number. I have misplaced/lost the share certificate.

Signature of shareholders